Schedule

* k%

Training Rides on Premises®,

Training Rides off Premises

Private Lesson 45 min-1Hr

Group Lesson

Local Hauling

Out of Town Hauling Per Loaded

Mile

Local Show Coaching Per Day

Local Show Rides***

Out of town Show Coaching Per

Day

Out of town Show Rides***

Fee

$30

$40

$60

$50

$75

$0.75

$80

$40

$80

$40

AWEQ 2023 Fee Schedule

Additional Info

No discount or over charge fee for time

No discount or over charge fee for time (I will not be taking on any additional off premises Clients)

No discount or over charge fee for time (I will not be taking on any additional off premises Clients)

45min-1Hr per 2 riders, Additional 15 min added per additional rider. No discount for less time Rates are Per
horse/Rider Combo

Per Horse

$75 Minimum Charge Per Horse, miliage charge split between horses

Per horse/rider combination

Per Horse, Per Class, no minimum

Per Horse/Rider combination. Minimum Charge $160, travel Expenses split among particapents, unless | am also
rider...then no expense coverage required

Per Horse, Per Class. $80 Minimum, All travel Expenses Split among Owners.

Full Training (See Fees Above for Pricing)

*Horses are considered in full training at 3 rides per week, if owner is also in a lesson program (minimum 1 lesson per week). If owner does not take weekly lessons, then
full training is what that horse requires during any give week (a minimum of 3 rides).

**Full Training Horses must be boarded at NWA Stables, both Pasture and Stall board are available, | will not be taking any additional clients off premises (Not Boarded
at NWA Stables), however Haul-ins are Welcome, cost is $15 per horse/rider combination, Cross Country Schooling Fee is $35, Payable to NWA Stables.

***Horses in Full training will get priority. more then 2 horses will require a groom, groom fees will be paid by horse owner and is between the owner and the groom. All
grooms must be approved 1 week prior to departing for the show. Maximum 7 horses per show day, both local and away.



